MA2SP0600L
Part Number MA2SP0600L
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description DIODE PIN 60V 100MA SSMINI-2P
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets MA2SP0600L.pdf
MA2SP0600L Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MA2SP0600L
Manufacturer Part Number MA2SP0600L Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Panasonic Description DIODE PIN 60V 100MA SSMINI-2P
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max) 60V Supplier Device Package SSMini2-F1
Series - Resistance @ If, F 1.2 Ohm @ 10mA, 100MHz
Power Dissipation (Max) - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case SC-79, SOD-523 Operating Temperature 150°C (TJ)
Diode Type PIN - Single Current - Max 100mA
Capacitance @ Vr, F 0.6pF @ 1V, 1MHz
warrantied and confidence. RFQ MA2SP0600L : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MA2SP0600L
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MA2SP0500L DIODE PIN 60V 50MA SSMINI-2P Panasonic Electronic Components 3000 pcs
MA2SV0300L DIODE VARIABLE CAP 6V SSMINI-2P Panasonic Electronic Components 5200 pcs
MA2SV01001MC MA2SV01001MC Panasonic Panasonic 250 pcs
MA2SV03002AL MA2SV03002AL Panasonic Panasonic 70 pcs
MA2SP0100L DIODE PIN 60V 100MA SS MINI-2P Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MA2SE0100L DIODE SCHOTTKY 20V 35MA SSMINI2 Panasonic Electronic Components 2620 pcs
MA2SV0100L DIODE VARIABLE CAP 6V SSMINI-2P Panasonic Electronic Components 5700 pcs
MA2SV0200L DIODE VARIABLE CAP 6V SSMINI-2P Panasonic Electronic Components 38890 pcs
MA2SP060GL DIODE PIN 60V 100MA SSMINI-2P Panasonic Electronic Components 18000 pcs
MA2SP050GL DIODE PIN 60V 50MA SSMINI-2P Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MA2SD320GL+ MA2SD320GL+ Panasonic Panasonic 111000 pcs
MA2SP050GL+ MA2SP050GL+ Panasonic Panasonic 3145 pcs
MA2SV020S1TD MA2SV020S1TD Panasonic Panasonic 540000 pcs
MA2SP0200L DIODE PIN 60V 100MA SS MINI-2P Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MA2SV030P2LW MA2SV030P2LW panasonic panasonic 3000 pcs
MA2SV01001JN MA2SV01001JN Panasonic Panasonic 2020 pcs
MA2SD320GLBF MA2SD320GLBF PANASONIC PANASONIC 31328 pcs
MA2SV030P2TD MA2SV030P2TD Panasonic Panasonic 122425 pcs
MA2SP010GL DIODE PIN 60V 100MA SSMINI-2P Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MA2SP0100L-(TX) MA2SP0100L-(TX) PANASONIC PANASONIC 27000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MA2SP0600L Details PDF